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Jamia Hamdard 

Master of Physiotherapy 

This is to certify that the following students have completed their field visit from 

15th Dec 2021 19h Dec to 2021. 

Enrollment Number Student's Name 

2021-514-001 
2021-514-002 
2021-514-003 
2021-514-004 
2021-514-005 
2021-514-006 
2021-515-001 
2021-515-002 
2021-515-003 
2021-515-004 
2021-515-005 
2021-516-001 
2021-516-002 

2021-516-003 
2021-516-004 
2021-516-005 
2021-517-001 
2021-517-002 
2021-517-003 
2021-517-004 
2021-517-005 

Fiza 
Habiba Sundus 

Kumari Nalini 
Nabeéla Rehman 

Rabia Aziz 
Saira Bano 

Hamra Parveen 

Bushra Bano 
Rafia 

Zunaira-Maryam 
Ashish Sharma 
Palak Manglik 

Rabeena 
Maheen Nikhat 
Shagufta Parveen 
Nidhi Umesh Oza 

Arshya Anwar
Akriti Pandey

SadiyaBano 
ApoorvaBalodhi 

Abu Sultan

Prof. (Dr.) ManjuChhugani 

Prof. (Dr. )Manjú Chhugani Dean 
Dean,SNSAH 
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